
 
Scenic Foothills Community Council 
 
 
Meeting Agenda for Thursday, February 2nd, Hybrid 
In-person at 7525 E Northern Lights Blvd / Beth Sholom 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85444090015  -  Meeting ID: 85444090015  -  Passcode: 440704 
 

 

7:30 PM Motion to Adjourn  
Sign up to receive emails about our community at http://www.communitycouncils.org 
 

Scenic Foothills Community February Meeting 

6:30 - Introduction & Executive Reports 
o Daniel Clift-Welcome to the meeting Introduction , anyone to be 

added? Grober, on NACTO guides  
o Land Recognition- Tom Wolforth 
o Approval of January Minutes -Kara Norby      

 
 
6:45 – Representatives 

o Bill Wielechowski 
o Donna Mears 
o Kelly Lessens- update on ASD news 
o Joey Sweet -Joey.sweet@anchorageak.gov, Joey will introduce 

himself, he is the interim Assembly Person, filling Dunbar’s Seat 
o George Martinez & Spencer Moore are running for Assembly to 

replace Petersen 
o Karen Bronga & Leigh Sloan are running for Assembly to replace 

Dunbar 
o Candidates are welcome to the council to introduce themselves 

 
 
 
7:15 - Neighbor Concerns 

o Resolution in favor of inflation adjusted BSA 
o Spring Cleanup 
o CC boundaries planning 
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Chair:  Daniel Clift 
phone: 907.339.9100 
email: dhclift@gmail.com 
email: sfccakpresident@gmail.com 
  
Vice Chair:  Karen Bronga 
phone: 907.441.8338 
email: bronga_karen@yahoo.com 
email: sfccakvicepresident@gmail.com 
  
Treasurer: Carolyn Clift 
phone: 907.748.4632 
email:  careclift@gmail.com 
  
Secretary: Kara Norby 
phone: 907.782.6985 
email: norby_kara@yahoo.com 
  
FCC Delegate: Yarrow Silvers 
email: sfccakfccchair@gmail.com 
  
FCC Alternate: Karen Bronga  
phone: 907.441.8338 
email: sfccakpresident@gmail.com 
  
Publicity Chair: Karen Williams 
phone:  
email: williams_karen5461@yahoo.com 
  
Public Observer: Brett Watson 
phone: 832.474.2502 
email: brettwjordan@gmail.com 
  
Member At-Large: Kent Williams 
phone: 907.433.9853 
email: wkent73@yahoo.com 
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